1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
DIMMING
OPTIONAL
IP54
IP RATING
LED CEILING &
PENDANTS SERIES
Model IP
Rating
Power
(W)
Lumen Output
(lm) CCT CRI Beam
Angle Dimming Dimensions Voltage Fitting
Colour
PL-CL023-15W
IP54
15W 1,100lm
3000K
4000K ≥80 60° Optional
Ø90x100mm
220-240V
AC
Black
WhitePL-CL023-25W 25W 2,050lm Ø120x110mm
PL-CL023-35W 35W 3,260lm Ø160x120mm
5
YEARS
WARRANTY
60°
BEAM ANGLE
220-240V
AC
3000K
4000K
COLOUR
15W
25W
35W
WATT
BLACK
WHITE
FINISH
• IP54, 15W, 25W & 35W LED Surface mounted downlight.
• Manufactured from die-cast aluminium with powder
coated finish.
PL-CL023